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ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

DATE

KO*

JUNE 2022

TOURNAMENT

03-Jun-22

03-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

04-Jun-22

05-Jun-22

05-Jun-22

05-Jun-22

05-Jun-22

05-Jun-22

05-Jun-22

05-Jun-22

10-Jun-22

10-Jun-22

11-Jun-22

11-Jun-22

19:05

19:35

13:45

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:15

16:30

16:35

19:00

19:05

19:45

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05

19:05

19:35

13:30

15:00

QF2: Crusaders Rugby
QF3: Ulster Rugby
QF4: Vodacom Bulls
Exeter Chiefs
Gloucester Rugby
Leicester Tigers
Northampton Saints
Sale Sharks
Worcester Warriors
QF1: Leinster Rugby
Korea

QF3: Chiefs Rugby
QF2: DHL Stormers
QF1: Blues Rughby
QF4: Brumbies Rugby
ASM Clermont

LOU Rugby

Racing 92

Section Paloise

Stade Francais

Stade Toulousain
USA Perpignan

SF2: Crusaders Rugby
SF1: Leinster Rughy
SF1: Saracens

SF2: DHL Stormers

37-15

36-17

30 - 27

47 - 38

54 -10

20-10

65 - 26

42 -19

43 -27

76 - 14

55-10

39-15

28 -17

35-6

35-25

20-15

26 -29

21-16

16 - 26

10-33

71-7

22 -15

20-7

26 - 27

34 -17

17-15

Reds Rugby
Munster Rugby
Cell C Sharks
Harlequins
Saracens

Wasps

Newcastle Falcons
Bristol Bears

Bath Rugby
Glasgow Warriors
Malaysia

NSW Waratahs
Edinburgh Rugby
Highlanders Rugby
Hurricanes Rugby
Montpellier

Stade Rochelais
RC Toulon

Castres

CA Brive

Biarritz Olympique
Bordeaux-Begles
Chiefs Rughby
Vodacom Bulls
Harlequins

Ulster Rugby

Orangetheory Stadium,
Christchurch

Kingspan Stadium
Loftus Versfeld Stadium
Sandy Park

Kingsholm

Mattioli Woods Welford
Road

Franklin's Gardens
Al Bell Stadium
Sixways Stadium

RDS Arena

Namdong Asiad Rugby
Stadium, Incheon

FMG Stadium Waikato,
Hamilton

Cape Town Stadium
Eden Park, Auckland

GIO Stadium, Canberra

Parc des Sports Marcel
Michelin

Matmut Stadium de
Gerland

Paris La Défense Arena
Stade du Hameau
Stade Jean Bouin
Stade Ernest Wallon

Stade Aimé Giral

Orangetheory Stadium,
Christchurch

RDS Arena
StoneX Stadium

Cape Town Stadium
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11-Jun-22

11-Jun-22

11-Jun-22

12-Jun-22

12-Jun-22

17-Jun-22

18-Jun-22

18-Jun-22

18-Jun-22

18-Jun-22

18-Jun-22

19-Jun-22

24-Jun-22

24-Jun-22

24-Jun-22

24-Jun-22

25-Jun-22

25-Jun-22

25-Jun-22

25-Jun-22

25-Jun-22

25-Jun-22

25-Jun-22

29-Jun-22

29-Jun-22

29-Jun-22

30-Jun-22

30-Jun-22

16:30

19:05

21:05

17:45

21:05

21:05

15:00

15:00

18:30

19:05

21:05

15:00

16:00

17:00

20:00

20:45

15:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:00

20:00

21:00

17:00

19:05

20:00

17:00

20:00

SF2: Leicester Tigers

SF1: Blues Rugby

Barrage 1: Stade Toulousain
ACCESS: Mont-de-Marsan
Barrage 2: Bordeaux-Begles
SF1: Castres

FINAL: LEICESTER TIGERS ‘Tg’
Japan

FINAL: DHL STORMERS ‘Tg’
FINAL: Blues Rughy

SF2: Montpellier

England Rugby

Namibia

England U20 [A]

France U20 [A]

FINAL: Castres

Japan

Chile

Netherlands

Portugal

Scotland U20 [B]

Italy U20 [B]

Spain

France U20 [A]

Maori All Blacks

Ireland U20 [A]

Wales U20 [B]

Scotland U20 [B]

27 -14

20-19

33-28

16 -41

36-16

24 -18

15-12

34-15

18-13

19-10

21-52

21-43

22 -30

42 -21

10-29

43 -7

31-38

15-45

36-19

20-29

32-17

24 -33

30-24

14 - 34

Northampton Saints
Brumbies Rugby
Stade Rochelais
USA Perpignan
Racing 92

Stade Toulousain
Saracens

Uruguay

Vodacom Bulls
CRUSADERS RUGBY ‘E’
Bordeaux-Begles
Barbarians FC

Italy A

South Africa U20 [A]
Ireland U20 [A]
MONTPELLIER "g’
Uruguay

Scotland A
Zimbabwe

Italy

Wales U20 [B]
Georgia U20 [B]
Barbarians FC
England U20 [A]
Ireland

South Africa U20 [A]
Georgia U20 [B]

Italy U20 [B]

Mattioli Woods Welford
Road

Eden Park, Auckland

Stade Ernest Wallon

Stade Guy Boniface,
Mont-de-Marsan
Stade Jacques Chaban-
Delmas

Stade Pierre-Fabre

Twickenham Stadium

Chichibunomiya Rugby
Stadium, Tokyo

Cape Town Stadium
Eden Park, Auckland
GGL Stadium

Twickenham Stadium

City Park, Athlone, Cape
Town

Payanini Center
Payanini Center

Stade de France

Mikuni World Stadium
Kitakyushu, Fukuoka
Estadio Santa Laura-
Universidad SEK,
NRCA Stadium,
Amsterdam

Estddio do Restelo,
Lisbon

Stadio Comunale di
Monigo

Stadio Comunale di
Monigo

El Molindn, Gijon
Payanini Center
FMG Stadium, Waikato

Payanini Center

Stadio Comunale di
Monigo
Stadio Comunale di
Monigo
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* All KO times are local
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